
受 付 ：12:30〜13:30
ウォーミングアップ ：12:40〜13:30
招 集 ：14:00〜
競 技 開 始 ：14:20〜

No.

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

奈良 崇史（ナラ タカフミ）

福井OWS大会in越前海岸
2024.6.23

2㎞ 男子 選手一覧

氏名（フリガナ） チェック欄

滝本 弦太朗（タキモト ゲンタロウ）

⼤⻄ 雄介（オオニシ ユウスケ）

酒井 楓⽃（サカイ フウト）

⻑尾 将博（ナガオ マサヒロ）

⾼⽊ 貴光（タカギ タカミツ）

藤⽥ 修（フジタ オサム）

髙⽊ 秀⼈（タカギ シュウト）

篠崎 勉（シノザキ ツトム）

嶋⽥ 信⼀（シマダ シンイチ）


