

# 福井OWS大会in越前海岸

2024.6.23

## 2km 男子 選手一覧

受付 : 12:30~13:30

ウォーミングアップ : 12:40~13:30

招集 : 14:00~

競技開始 : **14:20~**

No.	氏名 (フリガナ)	チェック欄
301	奈良 崇史 (ナラ タカフミ)	
302	滝本 弦太郎 (タキモト ゲンタロウ)	
303	大西 雄介 (オオニシ ユウスケ)	
304	酒井 楓斗 (サカイ フウト)	
305	長尾 将博 (ナガオ マサヒロ)	
306	高木 貴光 (タカギ タカミツ)	
307	藤田 修 (フジタ オサム)	
308	篠崎 勉 (シノザキ ツトム)	
309	嶋田 信一 (シマダ シンイチ)	
310	高木 秀人 (タカギ シュウト)	